
2005 SUMMER GAMES

CYCLING TIME TRIAL

Event Place Athlete City

TIME TRIAL CITIZENS 11-15 F 1 BRIANNA HANTELMANN Des Moines

TIME TRIAL,CITIZENS 30-39 F 1 NICOLE LEROUX AMES

2 JESSICA O'MARA windsor heights

3 ANGELA ALLSOP-KOME Burlington

4 ALISSA DOUGLAS Des Moines

5 EMMA HANTELMANN Des Moines

TIME TRIAL,CITIZENS 40-49 F 2 BECKY PRATT Boone

3 MARCY HAHN Sioux City

TIME TRIAL,ADVANCED 11-15 F 1 KEELY SHANNON New Virginia

2 LACEY DOUGLAS Des Moines

TIME TRIAL,ADVANCED 40-49 F 1 CONNIE INKS WATERLOO

2 JULIE ZIERKE-CLARK CLIVE

3 LORI LOESCHE Pella

TIME TRIAL,ADVANCED 60-69 F 1 CONNIE FRENCH FOREST CITY

TIME TRIAL CITIZEN TANDEM CO-ED 1 ANN GRAHAM Windsor Heights

1 GREG GRAHAM Windsor Heights

2 DON SCHOMER DES MOINES

2 JOHN BREGAR MADRID

3 BRUCE PESCH Ames

3 SARAH PESCH Ames

ROAD RACE,INDVL (1LAP) 11-13 F 1 LACEY DOUGLAS Des Moines

2 BRIANNA HANTELMANN Des Moines

ROAD RACE,INDVL (1 LAP) 14-16 F 1 KEELY SHANNON New Virginia

ROAD RACE,INDVL (1 LAP) 17-19 F 1 AMANDA MILLER Mt. Union

2 SHAWNA PACA ankeny

ROAD RACE,INDVL (1 LAP) 20-29 F 1 ANGIE DELORY CEDAR RAPIDS

ROAD RACE,INDVL (1 LAP) 30-39 F 1 TRACI ANDRE DUBUQUE

2 NICOLE LEROUX AMES

3 KELLY WELSH-WINGATE Ames

4 JESSICA O'MARA windsor heights

5 ALISSA DOUGLAS Des Moines

6 EMMA HANTELMANN Des Moines

ROAD RACE,INDVL (1 LAP) 40-49 F 1 CONNIE INKS WATERLOO

2 BECKY PRATT Boone

3 MARCY HAHN Sioux City

TIME TRIAL,CITIZENS 11-15 M 1 ALEX LIBIN Clive

2 TYLER JENSEN POLK CITY

TIME TRIAL,CITIZENS 16-19 M 1 DAVID KALLEMYN Clive



2 RYAN PESCH Ames

3 MARK SULLIVAN Barnum

TIME TRIAL,CITIZENS 20-29 M 1 CHRISTOPHER KIPP West Burlington

2 BEN JOHNSON fort dodge

3 JEFF STONE CEDAR FALLS

4 ERIC HAMM Ottumwa

5 SCOTT MURPHY Mt. Pleasant

6 MIKE SUTTER Altoona

7 TAYLOR WEBB Des Moines

8 TREVOR WALKER Des Moines

9 RYAN BELL MARSHALLTOWN

TIME TRIAL,CITIZENS 30-39 M 1 MARTIN GRUIS Sioux City

2 JOCELYN MOTRET Ottumwa

3 SCOTT ROBINSON Collins

4 ANDY JOHNSON FORT DODGE

5 STEVEN ROBINSON Des Moines

6 ERIC KOME Burlington

7 CRAIG WELDON Ames

TIME TRIAL,CITIZENS 40-49 M 2 CRAIG MARRS AMES

3 SHAWN LOOMIS Ames

4 BLAIR HANSEN Clive

5 BRUCE WOODARD Van Meter

6 DAVID FREDRICKSON Pella

7 TIM BOLLER Cedar Falls

8 JAMES THACKER Coon Rapids

9 BRYAN STOW Cedar Falls

10 SIG ANDERSON Des Moines

11 MATT SPRENGELER Walford

12 PHIL BISHOP West Des Moines

13 BARRY ANDERSON Alleman

14 STEVE FLOOD desmoines

15 CHARLES FOX Ames

16 DAVE DOUGLAS Des Moines

17 DENNIS ONEEL WEST DES MOINES

18 MONTY HAHN WALL LAKE

19 TROY TELLINGHUSEN WOODWARD

TIME TRIAL,CITIZENS 50-59 M 1 MICHAEL HUNTER Burlington

2 DALE BLAKESTAD SAINT ANSGAR

3 ROBERT SHIRK WATERLOO

4 MIKE SKOPEC TRAER

5 AL BEHRENS Council Bluffs

6 RANDY LUETH Ames

7 DENNIS ANDERSON Lawton

8 DOUG BALVANZ ANKENY

9 JERRY SCHEEL Atkins

10 JIM COOPER AMES

11 DAN KRUZIC West Des Moines

12 JIM PRATT Boone

13 ROGER THOMA AMES

14 EARL HILL BRITT



TIME TRIAL,CITIZENS 60-69 M 1 DONALD PETTENGILL Ottumwa

2 E. RALPH WALKER Des Moines

3 BILL RIHERD PELLA

4 BEN HERR WAUKEE

TIME TRIAL,CITIZENS 70 & Over M 1 JAMES GRAHAM AMES

TIME TRIAL,ADVANCED 11-15 M 1 DEVIN SHANNON NEW VIRGINIA

TIME TRIAL,ADVANCED 16-19 M 1 PAUL VENABLE Ankeny

2 NICK BISHOP West Des Moines

3 JEREMY VENABLE ANKENY

TIME TRIAL,ADVANCED 20-29 M 1 JEREMY SIEVERS Des Moines

2 LARS BRUDVIG Ames

3 DEREK WALLEN Ames

4 CHRIS BUNDE Guthrie Center

5 DENNIS GRELK Donnellson

TIME TRIAL,ADVANCED 30-39 M 1 PAUL DENINGER Iowa City

2 DAVE LIPPOLD Des Moines

3 JOHN OLNEY Iowa City

4 ROSS SCHUCHART Ankeny

5 GERALD JOHNSON CLIVE

6 KURT HANTELMANN Des Moines

7 DANIEL GALLES Ames

8 KEITH WELLS JOHNSTON

9 TRACY THOMPSON West Burlington

10 DOUG KLAHSEN PELLA

11 BRIAN FARRELL West Des Moines

TIME TRIAL,ADVANCED 40-49 M 1 DANIEL REASONER Iowa City

2 TOM EATON Marshalltown

3 BRENT LINN Sioux City

4 SCOTT WALL AMES

5 JIM ROBIDOUX ANKENY

6 TOM HOUGHTON Des Moines

7 TIM TAYLOR SPIRIT LAKE

8 BRIAN CLARK CLIVE

9 KEITH BELLING Des Moines

10 JEFF FARRELL Urbandale

11 CHRIS OLKIEWICZ AMES

12 RICHARD VARN Des Moines

TIME TRIAL,ADVANCED 50-59 M 1 DOUG REICHARDT des moines

2 SHAFFER DAN Ely

3 DAVID GOETZINGER DUBUQUE

4 TONY LEEHOVEN DES MOINES

5 JOHN ADAMSON CEDAR FALLS

6 PAUL BLACK Des Moines

7 DON SNELLER PELLA

TIME TRIAL,ADVANCED 60-69 M 1 STEVE FRANZENBURG CLIVE

2 JIM FLOYD WEST DES MOINES

3 JIM MOUTRAY AMES



4 JOHN HARTWIG Ankeny

TIME TRIAL,ADVANCED 70 & OVER M 1 ROBERT R PETERSON MARSHALLTOWN

TIME TRIAL,ADVANCED TANDM OPEN 1 CHRIS KLAREN WATERLOO

1 CHRISTOPHER CONGDON CEDAR FALLS

2 DAKOTA BELLING Des Moines

2 KEITH BELLING Des Moines

ROAD RACE,INDVL (1 LAP) 11-13 M 1 TYLER JENSEN POLK CITY

2 MICHAEL CONSIDINE SIOUX CITY

ROAD RACE,INDVL (1 LAP) 14-16 M 1 RYAN PESCH Ames

2 ALEX LIBIN Clive

3 AARON BIEKER WEBSTER CITY

4 ALDEN WIGNALL GLENWOOD

5 DEVIN SHANNON NEW VIRGINIA

6 THOMAS ESLINGER AMES

ROAD RACE,INDVL (1 LAP) 17-19 M 1 DAVID KALLEMYN Clive

2 KERRY BONSELAAR Altoona

3 MICHAEL BERG MADRID

4 MARK SULLIVAN Barnum

5 PHILIP DAVIS MEDIAPOLIS

ROAD RACE,INDVL (1 LAP)  20-29 M 1 SCOTT MURPHY Mt. Pleasant

2 SCOTT BEHRENDS Cedar Falls

3 ANDREW BIGLER Elk Run

4 COLIN SHEPHERD AMES

5 TREVOR ROCKWELL Maquoketa

6 MARK GARNER Des Moines

7 ANDREW AXT PELLA

8 ERIC YORK NEWTON

9 TREVOR WALKER Des Moines

10 BART SCHMITZ CEDAR FALLS

11 MIKE SUTTER Altoona

ROAD RACE,INDVL (1 LAP)  30-39 M 1 JEFF YIELDING CEDAR FALLS

2 ERIC KOME Burlington

3 LEE CURRENT PELLA

4 MARK SMITH FAIRFIELD

5 DAVID VANDER HORST Pella

6 FRANK GUERENA PELLA

7 STEVEN ROBINSON Des Moines

8 SCOTT ROBINSON Collins

9 SCOTT ANDERSON Des Moines

11 CRAIG WELDON Ames

12 RICHARD BANGMA Pella

ROAD RACE,INDVL (1 LAP) 40-49 M 1 SHAWN LOOMIS Ames

2 DAVID FREDRICKSON Pella

3 DENNIS ONEEL WEST DES MOINES

4 CRAIG MARRS AMES

5 CRAIG CARPENTER Des Moines

6 RIK SHANNON New Virginia



7 BRIAN REED INDIANOLA

8 JAMES THACKER Coon Rapids

9 CHARLES FOX Ames

10 DAVE DOUGLAS Des Moines

11 BLAIR HANSEN Clive

12 TERRY HACKADAY KEOKUK

13 MONTY HAHN WALL LAKE

14 TROY TELLINDRUSEN WOODWARD

15 BRIAN ESLINGER AMES

ROAD RACE,INDVL (1 LAP) 50-59 M 1 DALE BLAKESTAD SAINT ANSGAR

2 TONY LEEHOVEN DES MOINES

3 BRUCE PESCH Ames

4 CHRIS KLAREN WATERLOO

5 PAUL BLACK Des Moines

6 JIM PRATT Boone

7 DOUG DAWSON Des Moines

9 EARL HILL BRITT

10 JOE DELORY Cedar Rapids

ROAD RACE,INDVL (1 LAP) 60-65 M 1 STEVE FRANZENBURG CLIVE

2 JIM FLOYD WEST DES MOINES

3 E. RALPH WALKER Des Moines

4 JOHN HARTWIG Ankeny

5 BILL RIHERD PELLA

ROAD RACE,INDVL (1 LAP) 66-69 M 1 DONALD PETTENGILL Ottumwa

2 JIM MOUTRAY AMES

ROAD RACE,INDVL (1 LAP) 70 & OVER M 1 ROBERT R PETERSON MARSHALLTOWN

ROAD RACE,ADVANCED,INDVL (2 LAPS) 17-19 M 1 JEREMY VENABLE ANKENY

2 PAUL VENABLE Ankeny

ROAD RACE,ADVANCED,INDVL (2 LAPS) 20-29 M 1 RANDY REICHARDT DES MOINES

2 JEREMY SIEVERS Des Moines

3 LARS BRUDVIG Ames

4 NATHAN BARTELS WEST DES MOINES

5 RYAN JACOBSEN IOWA CITY

6 CHRIS REED Swisher

8 DENNIS GRELK Donnellson

9 CHRIS BUNDE Guthrie Center

10 DEREK WALLEN Ames

11 JEFF STONE CEDAR FALLS

12 BRIAN EHLERS DUBUQUE

13 BRITT SIEVERS DES MOINES

14 BEN JOHNSON fort dodge

15 KYLE SEDORE DES MOINES

16 TAYLOR WEBB Des Moines

ROAD RACE,ADVANCED,INDVL (2 LAPS) 30-39 M 1 CLARK PRIEBE EAGLE GROVE

2 JIM COCHRAN IOWA CITY

3 PAUL DENINGER Iowa City

4 JOHN OLNEY Iowa City

5 KELSEY MULLEN Fairfield



6 JOSEPH MARSHALL Dubuque

7 SEAN DOYLE GRANGER

8 TRACY THOMPSON West Burlington

9 EDDY BLAHUT Ames

10 DAVE LIPPOLD Des Moines

12 KURT HANTELMANN Des Moines

14 DOUG KLAHSEN PELLA

15 LANCE ANDRE DUBUQUE

16 MATT GUMM ANKENY

17 CHRISTOPHER MAHARRY URBANDALE

18 BRIAN FARRELL West Des Moines

ROAD RACE,ADVANCED,INDVL (2 LAPS) 40-49 M 1 LOUIS WAUGAMAN WEST DES MOINES

2 TOM EATON Marshalltown

3 SCOTT WALL AMES

4 JIM ROBIDOUX ANKENY

5 JOHN NEWELL Ankeny

6 PARRISH MARUGG DUBUQUE

7 BRENT LINN Sioux City

8 JEFF FARRELL Urbandale

9 RICHARD VARN Des Moines

ROAD RACE,ADVANCED,INDVL (2 LAPS) 50-59 M 1 DOUG REICHARDT des moines

2 SCOTT CAMPBELL Oskaloosa

3 MIKE SKOPEC TRAER

ROAD RACE,TEAM (2 LAPS) OPEN M 1 BRYAN STOW Cedar Falls

1 CHRISTOPHER CONGDON CEDAR FALLS

2 JERRY SCHEEL Atkins

2 MATT SPRENGELER Walford

ROAD RACE,TANDEM (2 LAPS) OPEN CO-ED 1 CINDY DUBOIS Ankeny

1 DAVE HAMMER URBANDALE

2 LORIE KRAMMER ANKENY

2 LYNN VOGT Ankeny

3 JIM LOGAN Des Moines

3 SALLY LOGAN des moines


